
 Advanced Stage Breast Cancer in
 Communities Among Women 40
 Years and Older in Contra Costa 
 County, by MSSA, 2007-2011

 18c
 18b

 18d

 18a

 18f

 Sacramento 
 County

 Percent of Breast Cancer Cases
 Diagnosed at Advanced Stage

 29-39% diagnosed advanced stage

 Not significantly different from comparison
 group (25% advanced stage)

 Prepared by: California Cancer Registry, California Department of Public Health (May 2014).

 Out of 11 MSSAs in Contra Costa County, 4 MSSAs 
 had a significantly higher percentage of advanced stage 
 breast cancer than the comparison group (non-Hispanic 
 white women living in high socioeconomic 
 status neighborhoods).
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